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12/12/2025    Week 15 of 33Friday   6:45 PM Lanes 7 - 16

Bluemound Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part High High HDCP HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place Game Sers Game Sers

1 14 8 Team Grease 164 6 179 1 0 0 0 0 1211 3428 1313 3700
2 13 3 Spaghetti Beaver Network 135½ 9 148½ 2 0 0 0 0 1099 3216 1303 3828
3 10 5 Green Balls Hook More 148½ 8 147½ 3 0 0 0 0 1167 3254 1333 3698
4 16 4 Minority Report 177½ 3 133½ 4 0 0 0 0 1191 3391 1312 3757
5 7 2 Bluemound Lounge 189½ 1 123 5 0 0 0 0 1191 3414 1336 3819
6 9 9 Bluemoundbowl.co 173½ 4 122½ 6 0 0 0 0 1167 3287 1253 3560
7 15 1 Heeb Mafia 166 5 121 7 0 0 0 0 1127 3195 1283 3672
8 11 7 Brunham Bowl 163½ 7 98½ 8 0 0 0 0 1080 3156 1275 3741
9 8 6 The Dudes 183½ 2 76½ 9 0 0 0 0 1153 3345 1323 3735

10 12 10 New Team 97½ 10 50 10 0 0 0 0 1039 3007 1193 3469

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today   2-  6   9-  5   7- 10   3-  8   1-  4
Next Week {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 7

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1189 Team Grease 3349 Team Grease 1329 Bluemound Lounge 3709 Bluemound Lounge
1176 Bluemound Lounge 3250 Bluemound Lounge 1298 Team Grease 3676 Team Grease
1088 Spaghetti Beaver Network 3144 Bluemoundbowl.co 1263 Spaghetti Beaver Network 3604 Spaghetti Beaver N

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 280 Matt Duty 765 Matt Duty 314 Mike Weber 816 Mike Weber

278 Mike Weber 746 Chris Hoefs 296 Matt Duty 813 Matt Duty
259 Chris Hoefs 718 Tim Gregg 287 Tyke Hausman 770 Todd Komornicki

287 Jerry Geurtsen 770 Tom Geurtsen

Women 186 Ashley Vallone 472 Ashley Vallone 230 Ashley Vallone 604 Ashley Vallone

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1211 Team Grease 3428 Team Grease 1336 Bluemound Lounge 3828 Spaghetti Beaver N
1191 Bluemound Lounge 3414 Bluemound Lounge 1333 Green Balls Hook More 3819 Bluemound Lounge
1191 Minority Report 3391 Minority Report 1323 The Dudes 3757 Minority Report

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Matt Duty 781 Delbert Richards 320 Matt Duty 848 Jeff Anderson

299 Henry Posnanski 776 Kyle Geurtsen 319 Tyke Hausman 841 Terry Anderson
290 Jake Rogers 765 Matt Duty 314 Mike Weber 836 Somy Phattaphone

836 Jacob Arndt

Women 254 Jen Grisham 665 Jen Grisham 278 Jen Grisham 737 Jen Grisham
233 Ashley Vallone 601 Ashley Vallone 269 Ashley Vallone 712 Donna Krasovich
221 Fallon Posnanski 571 Fallon Posnanski 254 Donna Krasovich 709 Ashley Vallone
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Team Rosters
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won
1 - Heeb Mafia  Lane 15  HDCP=155  Avg=1006

5 Dylan Shaffer 9262 42 220 16 32.0
1 Adam Karas 8258 42 196 35 27.0
3 Ashley Vallone 7708 42 183 45 30.0
2 Zach Cefalu 7442 36 206 27 32.0
4 Ben Minerley 7849 39 201 31 20.0

2 - Bluemound Lounge  Lane 7  HDCP=147  Avg=1016
6 Tom Heberlein 7971 39 204 28 24.5
7 Tyke Hausman 6845 36 190 40 32.0

11 Jeff Anderson 7716 38 203 29 26.0
10 Matt Duty 8704 39 223 13 28.0

8 Terry Anderson 7659 39 196 35 33.0
3 - Spaghetti Beaver Network  Lane 13  HDCP=172  Avg=984

12 Mike Weber 7501 38 197 34 13.0
13 Krys Komornicki 8156 42 194 36 31.0
14 Adrian Kallas 8019 42 190 40 35.0
15 Jim Tostrud 8646 42 205 28 28.5
16 Todd Komornicki 7133 36 198 33 19.0

4 - Minority Report  Lane 16  HDCP=121  Avg=1048
18 Pete Garcia 9464 42 225 12 37.5
23 Adan Gonzalez 1807 9 bk210 24 6.5
20 Sackda Theppanya 7303 36 202 30 27.0
21 Justin Schulz 9008 42 214 20 27.5
19 Sean Theppanya 8292 42 197 34 30.0
22 Somy Phattaphone 7673 36 213 21 25.0
24 Kraig Breider 0 0 bk209 24

5 - Green Balls Hook More  Lane 10  HDCP=156  Avg=1004
25 Paul Ridenour 7695 39 197 34 20.0
26 Deven Jakubowski 5689 30 189 40 19.0
62 Jeff Stoebich 4074 21 194 36 22.0
28 Jim Priewe 8539 42 203 29 38.5
29 John Krasovich 8637 39 221 15 30.0
30 Danny Krasovich 4494 21 214 20 14.5
31 Donna Krasovich 550 3 bk172 54
27 Irv Carlson 0 0 bk198 33 1.0

6 - The Dudes  Lane 8  HDCP=226  Avg=917
37 Chuck Panos 5561 33 168 57 12.0
32 Bruce Torbeck 4269 24 177 50 5.0
39 Mike Lehman 2706 15 180 48 8.0
36 Dick Goepel 8417 39 215 20 35.5
34 Thanh Dombroe 2655 15 177 50 5.0
35 Chris Gierach 2343 12 195 36 13.0

7 - Brunham Bowl  Lane 11  HDCP=148  Avg=1015
40 Michael James 5448 24 227 10 24.0
45 Eric Arndt 4707 24 196 35 22.0
42 Mike Bublitz 7656 42 182 46 23.0
46 Jeff Kashishian 4676 24 194 36 12.0
41 Jacob Arndt 5197 24 216 19 19.0
90 Brandon Gallitz 1173 6 bk202 30 3.0
44 Bob Casey 5972 30 199 32 9.0
43 John Arndt 5162 27 191 39 5.0

8 - Team Grease  Lane 14  HDCP=106  Avg=1067
48 Ron Wallenkamp 9374 42 223 13 44.0
49 Tom Geurtsen 5613 27 207 26 22.0
50 Jerry Geurtsen 5857 33 177 50 9.0
51 Tim Gregg 7411 33 224 12 30.5
52 Kyle Geurtsen 7094 30 236 3 33.5
53 Jen Grisham 1297 6 bk209 24 7.0

9 - Bluemoundbowl.co  Lane 9  HDCP=83  Avg=1096
54 Hank Posnanski 8699 39 223 13 34.5
56 Jake Rogers 8280 39 212 22 35.0
57 Bill France 3411 18 189 40 14.0
58 Henry Posnanski 6239 27 231 7 33.5
73 Delbert Richards 3622 15 241 0 23.0
59 Kevin Mullner 0 0 bk216 19 5.0

10 - New Team  Lane 12  HDCP=186  Avg=967
66 Clayton Moss 5575 27 206 27 22.0
69 Joe Lewis 5155 27 190 40 12.5
17 Mike Smith 4389 27 162 62 4.0
95 Paul Krause 984 6 bk176 51 1.0
65 Chris Hoefs 6303 27 233 5 30.0
68 Mark Hernandez 2233 12 186 43 9.0
93 Fallon Posnanski 571 3 bk203 29

Individual High Averages
Men 241.47 Delbert Richards Women 183.52 Ashley Vallone

236.47 Kyle Geurtsen
233.44 Chris Hoefs
231.07 Henry Posnanski
227.00 Michael James

Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Steven Brinkman 733 3 bk222
Steve Bulanda 2168 9 bk219
Brett Christian 545 3 bk190
Bennie Cooper 643 3 bk201
Robert Czajkowski 1024 6 bk185
Billy Felde 660 3 bk217
Rocky French 581 3 bk184
Teri Giesfeldt 548 3 bk181
Bob Greenfield 1248 6 bk214
Doug Hibl 1780 9 bk206
John Hirsch 533 3 bk204
Trevell Hunter 1200 6 bk208
Randy Janicki 1999 9 bk197

Paul Junio 618 3 bk212
Colin Karlik 4143 18 230
Jeremy Kenyon 716 3 bk221
Keith Klabunde 523 3 bk184
Zach Klug 1247 6 bk209
Dave Labinski 1918 9 bk242
Scott Olsen 556 3 bk200
Erik Porter 420 3 bk140
Adam Quella 641 3 bk210
Nick Rosandich 1368 6 bk228
Matt Spanaus 711 3 bk218
Dustin Toth 1439 6 bk189
Joe Vallone 1154 6 bk199
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Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Steve Vetter 1356 6 bk203 Nick Wetzel 707 3 bk227

BLS-2026/AS 38.01.13 licensed to Hank Posnanski - Bluemound BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.01.13 licensed to Hank Posnanski - Bluemound BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.01.13 licensed to Hank Posnanski - Bluemound BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.01.13 licensed to Hank Posnanski - Bluemound BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.01.13 licensed to Hank Posnanski - Bluemound BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.01.13 licensed to Hank Posnanski - Bluemound BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.01.13 licensed to Hank Posnanski - Bluemound BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.01.13 licensed to Hank Posnanski - Bluemound BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.01.13 licensed to Hank Posnanski - Bluemound Bowl12/11/2025  1:22 PM  Page 3 of 3


